Rough/
Semifinish
Boring
Heads
Rough/Semifinish Boring Heads
Standard Fine Boring Head

Rough/Semifinish Boring Heads
Through Hole Type Fine Boring Head
ORDER CODE SMS INSERT
CLAMPING SCREW
INSERT TYPEØD1 L ØD
SRBH22-28 H
SRBH27-35 H
SRBH34-44 H
SRBH43-55 H
SRBH54-76 H
SRBH75-105 H
SRBH104-150 H
0
1
2
3